Technical information are provided for informative purpose only and can be subject to change without prior notice
800.909.4988
170 Series Valves
pag.63
2
DESCRIPTION
Solenoid valve 2 way normally closed in stainless steel AISI 316

Size
Flow
Factor
Cv
Operating Pressure
Differential (M.O.P.D.) Nominal power Coil Seal Temp.
rangeMin Max AC DC Series Width
AC DC (VA)
                 NPT (in) (mm) (gpm) (psi) (bar) (psi) (bar) Inrush Holding (W) (mm)  (°F)
E170...N...10///...
1/4
3/8
1/2
0.039 1 0.046 0 1160 80 1160 80
20 15 10 2 30
E170...N...12///... 0.047 1.2 0.058 0 870 60 870 60
E170...N...15///... 0.059 1.5 0.081 0 435 30 377 26
E170...N...20///... 0.079 2 0.116 0 319 22 290 20
E170...N...25///... 0.098 2.5 0.173 0 232 16 203 14 NBR=B +14  +194
E170...N...30///... 0.118 3 0.289 0 217 15 145 10
E170...N...35///... 0.138 3.5 0.370 0 145 10 116 8
E170...N...40///... 0.157 4 0.416 0 116 8 72 5
E170...N...45///... 0.177 4.5 0.474 0 94 6.5 50 3.5 EPDM=E +14  +284
E170...N...10///...
1/4
3/8
1/2